I — Est1986 —— QR Code on last page
(] II’IIII .rll::;

scandinavia

Fellowes Galaxy Comb Binder

Product Images

2/8/25



Short Description

Robust binding machine for plastic spirals that is easy to use. Punches 28 sheets (80g) and has a total binding

capacity of 500 sheets with a maximum spiral size of 51mm.

Description

Robust binding machine for plastic spirals that is easy to use. Punches 28 sheets (80g) and has a total binding

capacity of 500 sheets with a maximum spiral size of 51mm. Fits both A4 and A5 size as well as A3 on the short
side. Thanks to the movable platform, two users can work at the same time. Practical space for storing spirals and
papers. Includes starter kit for binding 20 documents. H/W/D: 152x526x446mm. Weight: 10 kg. The machine has a

2-year warranty.

Additional Information

Brand

Type

Colour

GTIN

Vendor SKU

Sales Unit

TARIC Code
Country Of Origin
Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

Fellowes
Binding centre
Silver
043859522255
5622001

ST

84723000

CN

0.07065

13

114010

2/8/25



222222



