

Fellowes Galaxy Comb Binder

Product Images

















Short Description

Robust binding machine for plastic spirals that is easy to use. Punches 28 sheets (80g) and has a total binding capacity of 500 sheets with a maximum spiral size of 51mm.

Description

Robust binding machine for plastic spirals that is easy to use. Punches 28 sheets (80g) and has a total binding capacity of 500 sheets with a maximum spiral size of 51mm. Fits both A4 and A5 size as well as A3 on the short side. Thanks to the movable platform, two users can work at the same time. Practical space for storing spirals and papers. Includes starter kit for binding 20 documents. H/W/D: 152x526x446mm. Weight: 10 kg. The machine has a 2-year warranty.

Additional Information

Brand	Fellowes
Туре	Binding centre
Colour	Silver
GTIN	043859522255
Vendor SKU	5622001
Sales Unit	ST
TARIC Code	84723000
Country Of Origin	CN
Volume (M3)	0.07065
Weight (KG)	13
SKU#	114010

